

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
606-608 Ecostar, Vishveshwar Ngr Rd,
400063 Churi Wadi, Goregaon (E), Mumbai
Republic of India

Information

Document Number 11017171
Date 28.02.2019
Vendor No. 115237
Currency INR
Buyer DINESHL01212

Delivery Date 29.03.2019
Telephone 022-29277263
Fax

Billing Address

Multi Commodity Exchange of India Ltd
Sir. R.N.M House, 3rd Flr,
3B, Lal Bazar Street,
Kolkata - 700 001.

Shipping Address

Mukherjee House, , ,
, Kolkatta,
700001, West Bengal, India

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	UM	Unit Price	Net Amount
1		1.00	EA	42,424.20 INR / EA	42,424.20 INR
	Cisco 2960L Router				
	Gross Price	1	EA		42,424.20
	42,424.20			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				7,636.36 INR
2		1.00	EA	7,500.00 INR / EA	7,500.00 INR
	Installation				
	Gross Price	1	EA		7,500.00
	7,500.00			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				1,350.00 INR
3		1.00	EA	42,424.20 INR / EA	42,424.20 INR
	Cisco 2960L Router				
	Gross Price	1	EA		42,424.20
	42,424.20			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				7,636.36 INR

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	UM	Unit Price	Net Amount
4		1.00	EA	7,500.00 INR / EA	7,500.00 INR
	Installation				
	Gross Price	1	EA		7,500.00
	7,500.00			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				1,350.00 INR
5		1.00	AU	23,963.90 INR / AU	23,963.90 INR
	Cisco Smartnet				
	Gross Price	1	AU		23,963.90
	23,963.90			1.000	
	Expected value of unplanned services:	23,963.90			
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				4,313.50 INR
6		1.00	EA	45,511.20 INR / EA	45,511.20 INR
	Cisco C1111-4P Router				
	Gross Price	1	EA		45,511.20
	45,511.20			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				8,192.02 INR
7		1.00	EA	5,000.00 INR / EA	5,000.00 INR
	Installation				
	Gross Price	1	EA		5,000.00
	5,000.00			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				900.00 INR
8		1.00	EA	45,511.20 INR / EA	45,511.20 INR
	Cisco C1111-4P Router				
	Gross Price	1	EA		45,511.20
	45,511.20			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				8,192.02 INR
9		1.00	EA	5,000.00 INR / EA	5,000.00 INR
	Installation				
	Gross Price	1	EA		5,000.00

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	UM	Unit Price	Net Amount
	5,000.00			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				900.00 INR
10	Cisco Smartnet	1.00	AU	20,165.76 INR / AU	20,165.76 INR

Details Specs as per Annexure					
PO Value excluding Taxes - Rs.2,45,000.46					
Payment - 30 Days after delivery, for Installation after succussfull installation					

	Gross Price	1	AU		20,165.76
	20,165.76			1.000	
	Expected value of unplanned services:	20,165.76			
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				3,629.84 INR
Total Value					289,100.56INR

INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR:

GSTIN Details:

This Purchase Order is subject to the Terms and Conditions incorporated herein by this reference. For a copy of the Terms and Conditions, please refer to the attached Term & Conditions .

GST No. 19AADCM8239K1ZY

This is a system generated document and does not require a signature and seal.

		Annexure for PO 11017171			
Location Kolkatta					
Sr. No.	Description		Qty	Rate	Amt. in INR
1	Cisco WS-C2960L-16TS-LL	Catalyst 2960L 16 port GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite	2	42,424.20	84,848.40
1.0.1	Smarnet CON-3SNT-WSC2966L	3YR SNTC 8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960L 16 port GigE, 2 x 1G SFP	2	11,981.95	23,963.90
1.1	CAB-IND-10A	10A Power cable for India	2	0.00	0.00
1.2	CMPCT-DIN-MNT	DIN Rail Mount For 3560-CX and 2960-CX Compact Switch	2		0.00
		Installation	2	7,500.00	15,000.00
2	Cisco C1111-4P	ISR 1100 4 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router	2	45,511.20	91,022.40
2.0.1	CON-3SNT-C11114P	3YR SNTC 8X5XNBD ISR 1100 Dual GE Ethernet Router	2	10,082.88	20,165.76
2.1	SL-1100-4P-IPB	IP Base License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series	2	0.00	0.00
2.2	PWR-66W-AC-V2	Power Supply 66 Watt AC V2 for C890 and C1100 series	2	0.00	0.00
2.3	SL-1100-4P-SEC	Security License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series	2		0.00
2.4	GREEN-OPTION	Eco-friendly - Ship router with only Power cables only	2	0.00	0.00
2.5	CAB-IND	AC Power Cord (India)	2	0.00	0.00
2.6	ACS-1100-RM-19	Cisco 1100 Series Router Rackmount Wallmount Kit	2		0.00
2.7	SISR1100UK9-166	Cisco ISR 1100 Series IOS XE Universal	2	0.00	0.00
		Installation	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
Total Excluding Taxes					2,45,000.46